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Name.

B.Butterworth.

C.Haigh
M.Clarke.
E.Dobson

T.Calvert
S.Mepham
D.Wilkinson
M.Greenwood

P.Preston.
R.Bratley
N.Jeffries

Y .Vesterinen
J.Maxfield
R.Shepherd.
A.Scott
N.Greenwood
M.Grant
AMills
A.Dean

J.Cooke

R.Luscombe.
G.Emmott.
1.Myers
D.Ingram.
D.Walker
M.Dorricott
I.Roper.
D.Macdonald

S.Gossop
D.Brogden
J.Feather.
N.Buckley.
D.Harrison.
J.Holdsworth
P.McCanna
R.Bainbridge
S.Rayner.
I.Livingstone
S.Thomas

R.Baker
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Intermediate Class
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Yorkshire Classic MotorCycle Club Ltd
Addingham Moorside

Results ot I rial Held at

Section Number
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Premier Route In Sections
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1
30
42
81

0
28
45
71

2
4
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9
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12
25
27
38
69
70
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28
34
78
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No/Lt
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35

27
12

36
5
16
8
25
21
7
26
9
14
11
17
29
19
13
15
3
30
22

28
32

Name.

1.Myers
R.Plume

C.Benson.
P.Holey.

B.Cooper.
M.Whitlow.
K.Normington.
B.Fieldhouse.
M.Dibb.
M.Bell.
|.Broomhead.
S.Culf.
E.Boocock.
N.Atha
S.Gent.
P.Macdonald.
M.Conboy.
R.Hobson.
R.Lowther.
C.Pawson
N.Anderton.
M.Culf.
J.Dugdale.

P.Kendrew
D.Cockroft.

J.Brindle.
C.Lawrence

Thanks To Land Owner, C of Cs

Next Event

Date
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Colin Pawson, Dale Harrison
Observers and Riders

3rd March Pre Unit Trial Keighley Gate BD20 5RD
Clerks of Course

10th February 2019
Section Number
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Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lost
Eased Clubman Route In Sections
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2
6
8
15
16.0.r
16
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23.0.r
23.0.r
23
26
31
43
44
47
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